
566 

1146437 
116443 
114448 
116453 
114454 
114455 
1146456 
114457 
1146458 
1146459 
116483 
116484 
116592 
114607 
114610 
116611 
1146615 
114416 
114420 
114627 
116636 
114447 
114648 
114657 
114659 
114661 
114669 
116474 
116675 
116480 
116685 
114486 
114687 
1146726 
116781 
116782 
114792 
116793 
114794 
118795 
114796 
114797 
114798 
114799 
1146800 
114801 
114802 
114803 
114804 
114805 
114804 
114807 
114808 
114809 
116810 
116811 
116812 
116813 
1146825 
114832 
114833 
116834 
116835 
114836 
114837 
114838 
114839 
114840 
114841 
114842 
1146843 
116844 
114956 
116957 
116958 
114959 
116940 
114941 
114962 
117025 
117031 
117106 
117291 
910513 
910513 

MONDAY, MAY 13, 1991, CONTINUED 

B CLEAN SUPPLY 
GOVERNMENT INFORMATION 
CAPITOL PUBLICATIONS INC 
WHITE SWAN INC 
KIMBALL 'S PRODUCE INC 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 

“TULSA BEEF & 
GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
NOVO NORDISK 
NOVO NORDISK 
SCOTT RICE 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
CITY OF TULSA 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
MCKEE SEWING CENTER 
ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
TULSA SECURITY INC 
B ETHRIDGE INC 
SPECTRUM PAINT 
K-MART 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
WAL MART 0992 
INDUSTRIAL CABLE 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS 
WEIS AMERICAN FIRE 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
DOCUMATION INC 
LLOYD RICHARDS 
LLOYD RICHARDS 
QKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION. 
TULSA COMMUNITY ACTION 
TULSA COMMUNITY FOOD BANK 
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE 
HOLDER, RAY 
HULSIZER, KEITH 
ADAMS, TERRY 
ALYEA, DALE E 
BROWN, MARK 
BRYANT, ROBERT 
CHAPMAN, SHEILA 
EVANS, CHARLES 
GOLD, CLINT 
HENDERSON, JEFF 
HUDSON, PAT 
KEIRSEY, RUSSELL 
KOCH, TYE 
KUBICEK, RON 
MCCAWLEY, J R 
MARRERO, VIRGIL 
MILLER, JIM 
HARRIS, JOHN 
GORDON, RUDOLPH 
HEINEN, BERNIE 
MILLER, HELEN 
ALLEE OFFICE EQUIPMENT 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
MOULIS, BOB 
MULLIN, STEVE 
NICHOLS, JOHN 
RICHARDS, JERRY 
ROCK, JERRY 
SHUMARD, JON C 
SQUIRE, STEVE 
TAYLOR, JOHN 
WEAR, ROBBIE 
WILLIAMS, DICK 
ZIEGLER, JULIA 
SPEARS, KATHY 
BEAN, LEO O 
CAMPBELL, W T 
DENT, CHARLES 
FIELDS, RONALD 
FORSLIN, DONALD 
RAABE, CHARLES HARRY 
WILBOURN, RICHARD 
NEELEY, JERRY 
BULLINGTON, ETHEL 
REGISTRAR HIV/AIDS 
HYAMS, CARL EDWARDS 
TC EMP. RETIREMENT 
1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 

SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPT IONS/MEMBER 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
GROCERIES 
GROCERIES 
GROCERIES 
GROCERIES 
GROCERIES 
GROCERIES 
GROCERIES 1, 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 8, 
SERVICES 1, 
MATERIALS 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
OPER. SUPPLIES &; 
MATERIALS 
SHELTER 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SUBSCRIPT IONS/MEMBER 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
FOOD 
FoaD 
PREMIUMS 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAV L 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
_SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
PUBLICATION 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
CLAIMS 
TRAINING 
CLAIMS 
DEDUCTS 
HI FICA 

142.08 
239.00 
206.00 
33.50 
47.50 
22.50 

442,50 
247.80 
209.90 
105.469 
901.80 
701.80 
167.04 
12.00 

215.04 
941.15 
18.50 
23.38 
77.86 
67.66 

138.75 
796.435 
41.40 
47.26 

234.30 
373.00 
89.90 
27.95 

118.70 
93.80 
82.25 
315.00 
834.40 
60.00 

500.00 
310.42 
155.48 
22.08 
68.88 
174.98 
135.60 
164.80 
140.40 
103.92 
97.44 
21.60 
67.68 
116.16 
111.12 
119.28 
188.88 
275.76 
113.04 
103.92 
18.72 
127.20 
71.76 
24.72 
46.00 
128.75 
114.48 
93.12 

219.984 
67,20 

144.24 
79.44 

108.00 
81.36 

262.56 
68.64 

141.40 
4,32 

420.48 
148.80 
28.80 
80.16 

232.80 
296.40 
238.80 
72.98 

264.39 
37.00 

125.00 
35.86 
85.09 


